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Part No. 82-6151.1124, llluminated Pushbutton

22mm, llluminated Pushbutton, Stainless steel, Flush/Flat, Plug-In Terminal, Silver Contacts, Momentary, Ring lllumination, Blue LED, 24V AC/DC

Specifications

Actuator

Size

Action
lllumination
LED Color
LED Voltage
Contact Type
Contacts
Contact Material
Actuator Color
Mounting Type
Terminal

Housing Material

Switching Function

llluminated pushbutton

22 mm

Momentary

Ring lllumination

Blue

24V AC/DC

SPDT

SPDT

Silver Contacts

Silver

Panel Mount

Plug-in terminal

Stainless steel

On-Off



Environmental Rating

Impact Resitance (According to IEC 62262)
Mechanical Life

Operating Temperature [Min]

Operating Temperature [Max]

AC Contact Current Rating

DC Contact Current Rating

AC Voltage

DC Voltage

IP65, IPG7

K10

1'000'000 switching cycles
-30°C

70°C

3A

1A

240V

240V
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